
Various lengths to suit individual needs.

Material
Thinkness

Metal.
0.4mm

MODEL NO.
SMR 120/ N
SMR 140/ N
SMR 220/ N
SMR 240/ N
SMR 158/ N
SMR 258/ N

L(MM)
610
1221
610
1221
1521
1521

166
166
207
207
166
207

40
40
49
49
40
49

W(MM) H(MM)

Technical Data

Dimensions

Note : Subject to +/- 1.5mm *SJ Lite reserves the right to change and amend the specification without prior notice.
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SMR 240/ N


